
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Comedy Time
7.45 "Impudent Impostors":
One of a series of complete
plays dealing with the lives -of
famous impostors
8.12 "I Know What 1! Like," a
session of listeners’ favourites
introduced by the _ listenersthemselves
8.27 The Hit Parade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 ‘In the Beginning’: TheHistory of the Opera
10. 0 Close down

Y/ DUNEDINal 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0, 8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Marching with the Guards
9.15 Theatre Organ
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work70.0 A.C.E. TALK: "ABC of
Cookery: Planning Meals"
10,20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Waltz Time .
2.15 Raymond Newall Sings
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Major works by Rachmaninoff
Symphony No. 2 in E Minor,
Op. 8?-

4,30 Children's Hour
6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7,10 Burnside Stock Report
7.46 Our Motoring Commenta-tor

/

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Masqueraders
Waltzing with Fraser-Simson
Selection by Paul Rubens

|Magyar Melody Posford
(BBC Progremme)

7.46 IAN MACDONNELL(xylophone)
On the Track’ SimpsonMusical Miss Zeller
Blazeaway Holtzmann
(From the Studio)

7.57 Sporting Life: Les Darcy
(boxing)
3.9 Listeners’ Club
8.24 "Magnolia," by C. GordonGlover
The Magnolia tree stood to him
for the beauty of Hfe, but». he
wanted even more, with the in-
Vitable result :

(NZBS Production)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Australian Commentary
9.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
9.56 Hastings Municipal Orch-estra
Pavane: ‘‘Romeo end Juliet’
\ German

10. 0 Harry Leader and his Band
10.15 Jimmy Dorsey and _. hisOrchestra
11.0 London News and Home
News [rom Britain
1.20 CLOSE DOWN

VO _RIRER

6. Op.m. Favourite Vocalists
6.20 For the Pianist
6.30 . Strict Tempo Dance Music7.0 Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and his
Music

8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMMEOrchestral Works by Brahms
Jacques Thibaud (violin), Pablo
Casals (’cello) and Pablo Casals
Orchestra, Barcelona, conducted
by Alfred Cortot
Double Concerto in A Minor,
Op. 102

8.34 Sir Henry J. Wood andthe Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Symphonische Minuten, Op. 36

Dohnanyi
8.46 Eugene Goossens and the
London Philharmonie Orchestra
La Boutique Fantasque
\ Rossini-Respighi

9.12 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonie Orch-
estra
Symphony in D, K.297
("Paris’’) Mozart

9.30 Grand‘ OperaArturo Toscanini and the NBC
Symphony Orchestra
Dawn
Siegfried’s Rhine Journey
9.41 Ludwig Weber (bass)
Hagen’s Call
Ludwig Weher (bass) and Her-
bert Janssen (baritone)
Now Cease Your Laughing
9.48 Arturo Toscanini and NRC
Symphony OrchestraSiegfried’s Funeral Musie
("Twilight of the Gods’’)

Wagner
10, 0 This Week's Featured
Composer: Berlioz
Joseph Rosenstock and the Ber-
lin State Opera House Orchestra
Benvenuto Cellini; Overture
10.10 Sir Hamilton Harty and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra
Romeo’s Reverie and Fete of
the Capulets

70.22 Sir Hamilton Harty and
the Halle Orchestra
Queen Mab Scherzo (‘Romeo
and Juliet’)

10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0.a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Recital For Two
10. 0 Devotional Service® :

10.145 ‘The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Musie While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Around the Bandstand
2.17 "The Channings"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Music of Chopin ({f4th of
series)
Polonaises Nos, 1 to 6

3.15 Songtime: Herbert Ernst
Groh (tenor) ;

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Defender"
4.15 Memories of Hawaii
4.30 CWildren’s Hour
6 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 "kKidnapped"’
7.15 Listeners’ Club
7.30 The B,B. and C.F, MarchHume

"ee
"Scapegoats of History"

8 Music of Beethoven
Saat Philharmonic Orchestra
Conducted by Bruno Walter
Leonora Overture No. 3, Op,
79a
Artur Sehnabel (piano) and the
London Symphony Orchestra
conducted py Malcolm Sargent
Concerto No. 1 in C,Op. 15
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Arnold Rose
Ruins of Athens Overture

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Instruments of the Band:
"The Guitar," arranged by
Frank Beadle
10. 0 Close down

vioie orm.
Op.m. An Hour With You
0 The Smile Family
0 Especially for You
0 Midweek Function
.30 Cowboy Roundup
QO Tunes of the Times
. 0 Close down=s020

ONS

Wednesday. August 20Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

[AZB sett inn.
MORNING

6. 0 London News7.0 Phil Shone Presents
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Musical VarietyWe Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
0. My Husband’s Love0.15 The Caravan Passes
0.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
42.0 Lunch Musie
"A Afternoon Music30 =Anne of Green Gapt’s
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club

9.
1
1
1

(Joan)
.30 Home Service session
(Jane)
.50 Popular Music
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Sports Quiz6.45 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Popular Fallacies8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Popular Music
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Passing Parade: WNeces-
sity’s Daughter10. 0 Behind the Microphonewith Rod Talbot
10.16 Dance Time :
11. 0 Melodies to Remember
11. 15 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 The Orchestra and the
Song10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 Songs of the South2.30 Home Service session
(eennnne)3, At the Console: ReginaldDixon
3.15 Potpourri
3.30 With the Classics
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 Officer Crosby7,30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teiler of Tales:
Happiness
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 King of Quiz with Lyell
Boyes as Lord High Chance
9. 1 Passing Parade: The Gay‘ Lady Nude.30 ida Haendel

|0.30 Famous Dance Bands
1. 0 In Daneing Mood2.0 Off the Air |

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiHill
9.0 #£Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
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10.15
10.30
11. 0
1

AFTERNOON
Lunchtime Fare
Anne of Green Gables
Home Service (Molly)
Favourites in Song
Keyboard Classics
Over the Hillis and Far
ay
Music of the Waltz
Women's World (Joan)*
Children's Session
Travelling with Aunt Daisy

Late Recordings
Gems from the OperaIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Empress of DestinyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleyeland
The Caravan Passes
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Regency Buck
Passing. Parade: The
ipsy’s ProphecyMusical Memo.
3ZB’s Sports session (The
Out of the Night |Classical Cameo
Variely Programme
Close down

esee
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7. 0 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
Cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Anton and the Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
9.45 Two Hearts in Romance:Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Little Theatre ;

10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
10.45 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
0 Lunch Hour Tunes
30 Anne of Green Gables45 Music from Mayfair
30 The Home Service Session
yn)

3. 0 Sweet and Sentimental with
Guy Lombardo and his Orchestra3.30 Troubadours of Romance:
Dick Haymes and Perry Como
4.45 Travelling with Aunt Daisy

EVENING
6.30 Beloved Rogue

:6.45 If You Please, Mr.
7. 0 Empress of Destiny
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Regency Buck
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Songs in Every Repertoire
8.45 Grey Shadow9. 0 # £Passing Parade: The Housein Berkeley --30 8=Music ade Famous _ in
Hollywood
9.45 Dorsey and Duchin contrastin style
10. 0 Dramatic Interlude
10.15 famous Dance Bands;
Woody Herman
10.30 Adventures of Peter Chance
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m
MORNING

6, 0 London News
5 Reveille
Music for Breakfastase o

7.15 Weather Report
8.10 Bright and Breezy9.,0 Morning Request session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Close down

EVENING
6. 0 Bright Variety
6.30 Music from the Air
6.45 The Caravan Passes7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.30 Regency Buck
7.45 A Case for Cleveland8. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Dance Music
9. 0 Passing Parade: TreasureTrove of Port Phillip9.30 Voices in Harmony
9.45 Rhumba Rhythm10. 0 Close down

The resourceful radio detec-
tive David Cleveland has an-
other "Case for Cleveland" on
his hands at 7.45 to-night, from
2 .

Featuring world-famous art-
ists in arias and duets from
Grand Opera, Gems from. the
Opera, is broadcast every Wed-
nesday night at 6.30 p.m. froth
3ZB, ;

Trade names. appearing tn Com-mércial Division pragrammes are
published by arrangement

"Crossroads of Life," a ‘story
of the trials besetting the livesof young people readjusting
themselves to civilian life after
the war, is presented each day,
Monday to Friday, at 10.45 a.m.
} by the four ZB’s, and everyMonday, Tuesday, and Thursday
at 9.45 p,m. from 2ZA,
* bg Bd

There is a lot of interesting
general knowledge brought to
light in quiz programmes, and
2ZB’s "King of Quiz" session
has been one of the prime fav-
ourites for over three years
now, and is still going strong at
8.45 p.m. every Wednesday.

IeReszke
@heKomuchbettes


